Product specification

Product code:

Model name:

Product name:
Recommended print dimension:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

D

33.121.51

BOVA

BOVA, eva foam floating key holder, kiwi
5x2cm

7.4x4x1.1lcm

0.0066 kg

0.00805 kg

182

400/100

0.325 mx0.33 mx0.425 m
3.22 kg

8605040031834
732620009000

171



